90 years after its founding, Häfele is now a global leader in the furniture fittings and
architectural hardware industry. With over 6,000 employees and 37 subsidiaries
worldwide, Häfele is expertly placed to draw upon it’s experience, global reach and
market understanding to help ensure that the products offered to customers reflect
the company’s progressive attitude to innovation and quality.
1VAUTH-SAGEL
Vauth-Sagel has stood for contemporary and innovative storage solutions for over 55
years. The owner-managed family business develops, manufactures and sells system

is an unbeatable bestseller.
VS SUB® Side
How to order VS SUB® Side:
1. Select VS SUB Side frame.
2. Add VS SUB® Side basket set.
BENEFITS
1.  Optimal use of space
2.  Complete overview at one pull
3.  Optimal access
4.  Time-saving
5.  Customisable height adjustment
Note: Set includes 2 baskets.VS SUB® Side I Artline
VS SUB® Side I Planero
Variant Basket height 300 mm
Classic silver 75 mm 546.40.903
Classic chrome 75 mm 546.40.303
Saphir chrome 75 mm 546.40.343
Premea lava grey 84 mm 546.40.493
Artline chrome 84 mm 546.40.363
Planero lava grey 80 mm 546.36.382
Item Art. No.
VS SUB® Side, frame silver 546.39.995
VS SUB® Side, frame lava grey 546.34.351
VS SUB® Side I Classic
VS SUB® Side I Saphir
VS SUB® Side I Premea lava grey
NEW
VS SUB® Side I Saphir chrome
56 mm
95 mm 75 mm
89 mm
470 mm
470 mm
75 mm
89 mm
460 mm
65VAUTH-SAGEL
VS SUB® Side I Saphir chrome
Cabinet width Basket width Item Art. No.
150 mm 89 mm VS SUB® Side, Saphir chrome 546.40.340
Cabinet width Basket width Item Art. No.
150 mm 89 mm VS SUB® Side Towel chrome 546.40.310
Note: Please order VS SUB® Side frame separately.
VS SUB® Side I Saphir chrome
VS SUB® Side Towel chrome
VS SUB® Side frame
Item Art. No.
VS SUB® Side, frame silver 546.39.995
VS SUB® Side Towel
VS SUB® Basket I Saphir chrome
VS SUB® Basket I Planero
Inner pull-out
110 mm
480 mmWidth
Width
160 mm
Width
185 mm
500 mm
500 mm
67VAUTH-SAGEL
DETAILS
 Cabinet widths: 400, 450, 500 and 600 mm
 Cabinet side: 16 - 19 mm
 Minimum installation depth: Saphir: 515 mm; Planero: 500 mm
 Minimum installation heights: 185 mm with runner, front attachment for front pull-out
 Variants with spacing strip for installation behind a door
 Baskets can be mounted on runners without tools
 Load capacity: Saphir: max. 20 kg per basket; Planero: max. 30 kg
 3D front adjustment allows simple, convenient front adjustment
 Basket versions: Saphir and Planero
 Set includes: